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Informe personalizado para la administracion de inventario
Version del software

Nombre del software Fabricante del software

Tipo de licencia

Tipo de acceso del

software
Adobe Acrobat DC (64- Adobe 22.001.20142 Unldentified Allowed
bit)
Alarms & Clock Microsoft Corporation 10.2101.28.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
App Installer Microsoft Corporation 1.17.11601.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calculator Microsoft Corporation 10.2103.8.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Calendar, Mail and Mail Microsoft Corporation 16005.14326.20970.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
and Calendar Accounts
Camera Microsoft Corporation 2021.105.10.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Centro de control INTEL CORP 1.0.34.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Thunderbolt™
Comprobacion de estado Microsoft Corporation 3.6.2204.08001 Unldentified Not Assigned
de PC Windows
Configuracion Microsoft Corporation 10.0.2.1000 Unldentified Not Assigned
Cortana Microsoft Corporation 4.2204.13303.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Dolby Audio Premium Dolby Laboratories 3.20900.902.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Dropbox Dropbox, Inc. 152.4.4880 Unldentified Not Assigned
El Tiempo Microsoft Corporation 453.41582.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
ELAN Touchpad for ELAN Microelectronics 24.121.150 Unldentified Not Assigned
Thinkpad Corporation
ELAN TrackPoint for ELAN Microelectronics 24.121.18.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Thinkpad Corporation
Feedback Hub Microsoft Corporation 1.2203.761.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Get Help Microsoft Corporation 10.2204.1222.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Google Chrome Google LLC 103.0.5060.114 Unldentified Not Assigned
Google Drive Google LLC 60.0.2.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Groove Music Microsoft Corporation 10.22031.10091.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
HubSpot for Windows Hubspot 1.0.0.146 Unldentified Not Assigned
HubSpot Sales for Outlook HubSpot, Inc. 3.0.1.282 Unldentified Not Assigned
Intel® Graphics Command INTEL CORP 1.100.3408.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
Center
Java 8 Update 333 (64-bit) Oracle Corporation 8.0.3330.2 Unldentified Not Assigned
Lenovo Service Bridge LENOVO 50212 Unldentified Not Assigned
Lenovo System Update LENOVO 5.07.0136 Unldentified Not Assigned
ManageEngine Endpoint ZohoCorp 10.1.2221.2.W Unldentified Not Assigned
Central - Agent
Maps Microsoft Corporation 10.2104.2.0 Unldentified Not Assigned
McAfee Security Scan Plus  McAfee, LLC 412131 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft NET Microsoft Corporation 4.6.01590 Unldentified Not Assigned
Framework 4.6.2 SDK
Microsoft NET Microsoft Corporation 4.6.01590 Unldentified Not Assigned
Framework 4.6.2
Targeting Pack
Microsoft NET Microsoft Corporation 4.6.01590 Unldentified Not Assigned
Framework 4.6.2
Targeting Pack (ENU)
Microsoft Edge Microsoft Corporation 103.0.1264.49 Unldentified Not Assigned
Microsoft Edge Update Unknown 1.3.163.19 Unldentified Not Assigned
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Microsoft Office
Profesional Plus 2019 - es-
es

Microsoft OneDrive
Microsoft Pay

Microsoft Store

Microsoft Teams

Microsoft Update Health
Tools

Microsoft Visual C++
2010 x64 Redistributable
-10.0.40219

Microsoft Visual C++
2010 x86 Redistributable
-10.0.40219

Microsoft Visual C++
2017 Redistributable
(x64) - 14.11.25325
Microsoft Visual Studio
2010 Tools for Office
Runtime (x64)

Movies & TV

Mozilla Firefox (x64 es-CL)

Mozilla Maintenance
Service

Netflix

OnScreen Control
Paint 3D

People

Phone Link
Photos

Prime Video for Windows

Realtek Audio Console

Snip & Sketch

Software Intel®
PROSet/Wireless

Solitaire Collection
Sticky Notes
Store Experience Host

Synaptics Fingerprint
Reader Preboot Manager

TeamViewer
VLC media player
Voice Recorder

WebView?2 Runtime de
Microsoft Edge

WhatsApp Desktop

Windows 10 Professional
Edition (x64)

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Mozilla

Mozilla

Netflix, Inc.

LG Electronics Inc
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Amazon Development
Centre (London) Ltd

Realtek Semiconductor
Corp

Microsoft Corporation

Intel Corporation

Microsoft Studios
Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Synaptics Incorporated

TeamViewer
VideoLAN
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

WhatsApp Inc.

Microsoft Corporation

16.0.15330.20230

22.131.0619.0001
24.183240
22205.1401.13.0
1.5.00.17656
3.67.0.0

10.0.40219

10.0.40219

14.11.25325.0

10.0.60724

10.22041.10091.0
97.0
97.0

6.98.1805.0

7240
6.2203.1037.0
10.2105.4.0
1.22052.136.0
2022.30060.30007.0
1.0.102.0

1.22.240.0

10.2008.2277.0
20.110.0.0u

4.13.7040.0
4550
12203.44.0.0
11140

15.23.9

3.0.16
10.2103.28.0
103.0.1264.49

2.2222.12.0

Pagina 2

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
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Windows Internet
Explorer 11

Windows Internet
Explorer 11(64 bit)

WInRAR 6.02 (64-bit)
Xbox Game Bar

Xbox Game Speech
Window

Xbox Identity Provider
Xbox Live

Zoom

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

win.rar GmbH
Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Corporation

Zoom Video
Communications, Inc.

11.789.19041.0

11.789.19041.0

6.02.0
5.722.5052.0
1.21.13002.0

12.90.14001.0
1.24.10001.0
5.10.4 (5035)

Unldentified

Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

Unldentified
Unldentified
Unldentified

(C) Copyright 2022, ZOHO Corp.

Pagina 3

Not Assigned

Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned

Not Assigned
Not Assigned
Not Assigned



